Blues 2022

30 Titel, 2,5 Std.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Titel
All Your Love
Baby Lee

Blues with a Feeling

Born Under A Bad Sign (Mono Mix)

Cajun Moon

Call Me the Breeze

Chevrolet (Live)

Crossroads (Live at the Fillmore...
Don't Be Afraid of the Dark

A Feather's Not A Bird

Hate to See You Go

I'd Rather Go Blind

I'm Waiting for the Man (Stereo V...

Key to the Highway (Live)
Killing Floor

Little Red Rooster

Lovin' Cup (Live)

Mary Had a Little Lamb
Moondance

Mystery Train

One Way Out (Live from A&R St...

Spooky

Stormy Monday (Live from A&R...
Sweet Home Chicago

The Thrill Is Gone

Things Have Changed

Way Down In the Hole

You Can't Judge a Book By the...

You Don't Love Me

You Don't Love Me / Soul Serena...

3:36
3:44
4:25
2:49
2:16
2:37
5:06
8:18
3:47
3:18
3:21
3:15
4:40
6:22
2:50
2:26
8:06
2:47
4:34
2:46
4:48
2:56
8:49
7:53
5:24
6:56
3:20
7:21
2:48

19:32

Dauer Album

Blues Breakers with Eric Clapton
The Best of Friends (Remastered)
The Paul Butterfield Blues Band
Born Under A Bad Sign (Mono)
Colour Collection

Naturally

Live at Yoshi's '96

Layla and Other Assorted Love S...

Don't Be Afraid of the Dark

The River & The Thread

Blue & Lonesome

The Best of Peter Green's Fleet...
The Velvet Underground & Nico...

Roadsongs (Live)

20th Century Masters: The Millen...

The Genuine Article

Live at Yoshi's '96

The Essential Stevie Ray Vaugh...

Moondance

Mystery Train

Live from A&R Studios

The Very Best of Classics IV
Live from A&R Studios
Bagful of Blues

Gold

Things Have Changed

Spirit of the Century

Live at the Belly Up (feat. Rick Vito)

A Hard Road (Remastered)
Live from A&R Studios

Kiinstler

John Mayall & The Bluesbreakers
John Lee Hooker & Robert Cray
The Paul Butterfield Blues Band
Albert King

J.J. Cale

J.J. Cale

Robben Ford & The Blue Line
Derek & The Dominos

The Robert Cray Band

Rosanne Cash

The Rolling Stones

Christine Perfect

The Velvet Underground & Nico
The Derek Trucks Band

Howlin' Wolf

Howlin' Wolf

Robben Ford & The Blue Line
Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Tr...
Van Morrison

Neil Young

The Allman Brothers Band
Classics IV

The Allman Brothers Band

The Blues Brothers

B.B. King

Bettye LaVette

The Blind Boys of Alabama

The Mick Fleetwood Blues Band
John Mayall & The Bluesbreakers

The Allman Brothers Band



