Blues 2022

30 Titel, 2,5 Std.

	Titel	Dauer	Album	Künstler
1	All Your Love	3:36	Blues Breakers with Eric Clapton	John Mayall & The Bluesbreakers
2	Baby Lee	3:44	The Best of Friends (Remastered)	John Lee Hooker & Robert Cray
3	Blues with a Feeling	4:25	The Paul Butterfield Blues Band	The Paul Butterfield Blues Band
4	Born Under A Bad Sign (Mono Mix)	2:49	Born Under A Bad Sign (Mono)	Albert King
5	Cajun Moon	2:16	Colour Collection	J.J. Cale
6	Call Me the Breeze	2:37	Naturally	J.J. Cale
7	Chevrolet (Live)	5:06	Live at Yoshi's '96	Robben Ford & The Blue Line
8	Crossroads (Live at the Fillmore	8:18	Layla and Other Assorted Love S	Derek & The Dominos
9	Don't Be Afraid of the Dark	3:47	Don't Be Afraid of the Dark	The Robert Cray Band
10	A Feather's Not A Bird	3:18	The River & The Thread	Rosanne Cash
11	Hate to See You Go	3:21	Blue & Lonesome	The Rolling Stones
12	I'd Rather Go Blind	3:15	The Best of Peter Green's Fleet	Christine Perfect
13	I'm Waiting for the Man (Stereo V	4:40	The Velvet Underground & Nico	The Velvet Underground & Nico
14	Key to the Highway (Live)	6:22	Roadsongs (Live)	The Derek Trucks Band
15	Killing Floor	2:50	20th Century Masters: The Millen	Howlin' Wolf
16	Little Red Rooster	2:26	The Genuine Article	Howlin' Wolf
17	Lovin' Cup (Live)	8:06	Live at Yoshi's '96	Robben Ford & The Blue Line
18	Mary Had a Little Lamb	2:47	The Essential Stevie Ray Vaugh	Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Tr
19	Moondance	4:34	Moondance	Van Morrison
20	Mystery Train	2:46	Mystery Train	Neil Young
21	One Way Out (Live from A&R St	4:48	Live from A&R Studios	The Allman Brothers Band
22	Spooky	2:56	The Very Best of Classics IV	Classics IV
23	Stormy Monday (Live from A&R	8:49	Live from A&R Studios	The Allman Brothers Band
24	Sweet Home Chicago	7:53	Bagful of Blues	The Blues Brothers
25	The Thrill Is Gone	5:24	Gold	B.B. King
26	Things Have Changed	6:56	Things Have Changed	Bettye LaVette
27	Way Down In the Hole	3:20	Spirit of the Century	The Blind Boys of Alabama
28	You Can't Judge a Book By the	7:21	Live at the Belly Up (feat. Rick Vito)	The Mick Fleetwood Blues Band
29	You Don't Love Me	2:48	A Hard Road (Remastered)	John Mayall & The Bluesbreakers
30	You Don't Love Me / Soul Serena	19:32	Live from A&R Studios	The Allman Brothers Band